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Summertime or Evaluation Time?
Summertime also is evalu 

ation time among principals 
in the Torrance Unified 
School District.

In addition to summer 
rhool d u t i e s, Torrance's 

principals also serve on a 
number of committees which 
study and plan for improve 
ments in the curriculum.

Receiving study this sum 
mer were these subjects:

1. Science-r-Principals re 
viewed 'the state texts on 
science and developed a 
planned program of instruc 
tion for Torrance. They sug 
gested what types of instruc 
tion should bo tniitfht and 
whr>n.

2. Academically talented 
students — Principals made 
plans for educating the dis 
trict's brightest students.

3. Exploratory foreign lan 
guage—Administrators drew 
up a guide for foreign lang 
uage teachers, with sample 
lessons developed.

4. Elementary social 
studies — Principals worked! 
on a program for organizing | 
the content of elementary so- j 
cial studies. They sought to l 
emphasize the "why" of so- i

cial studies, with provisions 
for keeping up with latest 
world developments. They 
sought to identify the most 
important lessons which 
could be learned from social 
studies.

5. Social studies for the 
educable mentally retarded— 
Development of a program to 
help mentally retarded stu 
dents prepare and under 
stand jobs which they can do | 
is the aim, with setting of i 
realisitic goals for these stu 
dents, they decided. This will 
be a continuing study.
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Use Press classified ads to
buy, rent or sell. Phone

DA 5-1515.

ANNOUNCING
THE SEPTEMBER OPENING

Hillcrest Christian School'
26366 HILLCREST AVE LOMITA, CALIFORNIA

Excellent Staff of Teachers . . . Full Course of Study Plus 
Bible . . . New Building . . .

TUITION . . . $18.00 PER MONTH

••I IM

Enroll Your Child Now DAvenport 6-0597
26630 HILLCREST AVENUE

Transportation Provided Enrollment Limited 
Offering Nursery . . . Kindergarten . . . First A Second Crude*

Sponsored by
FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH

DAvtnport 6-0597 Lomita, California DAvenport 6-0597

WALL-TO-WALL

CARPET 
CLEANING

Wa are Experts in clean In* and 
Pretervlna the Color and Beauty 
 f your Carpetlnf.

Special Prict! 
to Apt. Owners!

Expert Upholstery 
Cleaning

FREE ESTIMATES CALL

FR 4-9736
FRANK'S
Carpet Cleaning

ALL WORK INSURED AND 
FULLY GUARANTEED

FORMERLY WITH SPENCER'S 
RUG CLEANERS FOR 4 YEARS

DENTAL PLATES
REPAIRED AND RELINED WHILE-U-WAIT

COMPLETE DENTAL SERVICE 
* X-ray   Partial*   Fillings   Pyorrhca Trtatm«nt

OPEN EVENINGS AND SATURDAY-NO APPOINTMENT NECESSARY

DIFFICULT
CASES 

WELCOMED
•

PENSIONERS 
WELCOMED

DR. TARR
CREDIT DENTIST

SB HABLA ISPANOL

FA 8-0250 
For Low Prices

2418 TORRANCE BLVD., NEAR CRENSHAW
  r a   n « Piecr OfflcM 

with ample Mrfclne and air   »  
dltlonln* for your convenient*.

A BUT M STEAKS THAT YOU CANT 
AFFORD TO MISSt

TOP SIRLOIN
'980

T-BONE FROZEN 
>0-Jb. box 8 90

PORTERHOUSE FROZEN 
10-lb. box

SA809
GROUND BEEF PATTIES FROZEN 

10-lb. box

SIT 295
MARGIE MEAT CO
CALL AND RESERVE YOUR ORDER

14119 VAN NESS 
AVENUE 
Gardona 

FA. 1-1379 - DA. 3-7850

SHOP AT BORDER'S «* BORDER'S SHOP AT BORDIEI
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LIMIT RIGHTS RESERVED

No.1 
No. 2

3500 AVIATION BLVD. 
REDONDO BEACH

PRAIRIE AVENUE AT 
REDONDO BEACH BLVD.

y 0 
HO. U

CORNER OF AVALON AND 
STREET

5305 TORRANCE BLVD. AND 
HENRIETTA ST., TORRANCE

11 PORK and VEAL SPE
BONELESS   PORK *

BUTT
ROAST
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City of Torrance Municipal Bus Lines Announce

BUS ERVIC
On Their

SOUTHWOOD-SOUTHWEST
LINE No. 5

Effective Tuesday, September 6, 1960

Hourly Schedule  Monday Through Friday Only
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7:15
8:15
9:15

10:15
11:15
12:15

1:15
2:15
3:26
4:30
5:30
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7:19
8:19
9.19

10:19
11:19
12:19
1:19
2:19
3:30
4:34
5:34
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7:24
8:24
9:24

10:24
11:24
12:24
1:24
2:24
3:35
4:39
5:39

7:28
8:28
9:28

10:28
11:28
12:28
1:28
2:28
3:39
4:43
5:43
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7:35
8:35
9:35

10:35
11:35
12:35
1:35
2:35
3:46
4:50
5:50
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7:43
8:43
9:43

10:43
11:43
12:43
1:43
2:43
3:54
4:58
1:51
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7:45 
1:45
9:45

10:45
11:45
12:45

1:45
3:00
4:00
5:00
6:10
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7:51
8:51
9:51

10:51
11:51
12:51

1:51
3:06
4:06
5:06
6:16

7:58 
8:58
9:58

10:58
11:58
12:58

1:58
3:13
4:13
5:13
6:23

•l02
9:07

10:02
11:02
12:02

1:02
2:02

'3:17
4:17
5:17
4:27

8:07
9:07

10:07
11:07
12:07

1:07
2:07
3:22
4:22
5:22
6:32

8:11
9:11

10:11
11:11
12:11

1:11
2:11
3:24
4:26
5:24
6:36
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SHOULDER

47C
Id

PO
srn
Always A F<

CUBED

 VVrtK

CUTLETS Ib

PORK HOCKS 27 Ib

SWIFT'S PREMIUM

AGON
2-lb. Thick Sliced 5] 17

"BORDER'S FANCY PRODUCE"

SOLID RIPE

TOMATOES

GET AQUAINTED

Both Ways on Route No. 5 September 6 Throuqh September 9
il'U

C*yu

001

SL
O

3 LBS,

EXTRA FANCY 
BOSTON or 
RED LEAF

LETTUCE
2 HEADS

Blade
cut VEAL
SHOULDERC
O-BONE CHOPS

VEAL

LOIN 
or RIB cn
BREAST 
of VEAL
—————————————————————•

BORDER'S MILD ITALIAN

A REAL 
TREAT

SWEET THOMPSON, SEEDLESS

GRAPES
3 LBS.

•SHOP AT BORDER'S • BUY BORDER'S BARGAINS • SAVE A


